
Active SCW Stakeholder Outreach Committee as of June 2016
Appointed/Endorsed by WPAB and still active @ the end of the SCW planning process (NOTE: These were listed in the SCW Plan)

Column1 first last Affiliation Title/Business email
1 Wendy Price Todd Neighborhood: Travis Heights (South River City NA) Representative, SRCNA wendypricetodd@gmail.com  
2 Ann Poe Property: Statesman/Cox VP, Marketing/Audience @ Statesman ann.poe@coxinc.com
3 Frances Ferguson Affordable Housing: HousingWorks Director, NeighborWorks Multifamily Initiative fferguson@nw.org
4 Kenna Miller Property: Texas School for the Deaf Director, Outreach and Community Relations kenna.miller@tsd.state.tx.us
5 John Rosshirt Realty: Austin Board Realtors Co-owner, Stanberry & Associates Realtors John@Rosshirt.com
6 Garret Nick Neighborhood: South River City Citizens Internet Consultant secretary@srccatx.org  
7 Jay Webster Property: Webster properties Property Owner jgwebster@gmail.com
8 Jack Burton Properties: Moton Crockett properties Property Owner's representative jburtonjr@mac.com
9 David Blackbird Property: 425 W. Riverside property/developer (Stream Realty) Regional Managing Partner, Stream dblackbird@streamrealty.com

10 Brooke Bailey former WPAB former chair, WPAB brooke_bailey@sbcglobal.net
11 Cory Walton former WPAB; VP Bouldin Creek former WPAB & VP, BCNA coryellwalton@yahoo.com
12 Molly Alexander Downtown Austin Alliance (DAA) Executive Vice President, DAA malexander@downtownaustin.com
13 Sherry Matthews Property/Business: 200 S. Congress Owner, Sherry Matthews Advocacy Marketing bulldog@sherrymatthews.com
14 Ed Norton Property: 512 E. Riverside Drive Owner, County Line BBQ edn@countyline.com

Added after the disbandment of the WPAB but active @ the end of the SCW planning process

Now serving on the SCWAB

ALTERNATES
alternate Mike Kennedy advisor to Jay Webster Managing Director, Avison Young mike.kennedy@avisonyoung.com 
alternate Caitlyn Ryan Stream Realty VP, Investments caitlyn.ryan@streamrealty.com
alternate Melissa Barry DAA VP, Planning mbarry@downtownaustin.com 
alternate Clint Sayers advisor to Moton Crockett President, Sayers Associates clint@sayersassociates.com
alternate Wardaleen Belvin 200 S. Congress / Sherry Matthews Advocacy Marketing CFO, Sherry Matthews Advocacy Marketing wbelvin@sherrymatthews.com 
alternate Katherine Loayza advisor to Sherry Matthews Land Use Consultant, Jackson Walker Attn. kloayza@jw.com

mailto:wendypricetodd@gmail.com
mailto:ann.poe@coxinc.com
mailto:fferguson@nw.org
mailto:kenna.miller@tsd.state.tx.us
mailto:John@Rosshirt.com
mailto:secretary@srccatx.org
mailto:jgwebster@gmail.com
mailto:dblackbird@streamrealty.com
mailto:bulldog@sherrymatthews.com
mailto:edn@countyline.com
mailto:mike.kennedy@avisonyoung.com
mailto:caitlyn.ryan@streamrealty.com
mailto:mbarry@downtownaustin.com
mailto:clint@sayersassociates.com
mailto:wbelvin@sherrymatthews.com
mailto:kloayza@jw.com

	full_phone

